PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Frederic Gardner Haaser	12/15/2005
Boris Kamentser	12/23/2005
Francisco Zul	02/07/2006
Eugenia Kamentser	12/23/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	General Electric Company
Street Address:	1 River Road
City:	Schenectady
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	12345

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12197012

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (314)612-2307

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 314-621-5070

Email: gmenz@armstrongteasdale.com

Correspondent Name: John S. Beulick

Address Line 1: One Metropolitan Square, Suite 2600

Address Line 2: Armstrong Teasdale LLP

Address Line 4: St. Louis, MISSOURI 63102

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	188932-2 (12729-815)
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	William J. Zychlewicz

Total Attachments: 5

PATENT REEL: 021431 FRAME: 0545

500628642

H \$40.00

source=188932-2 US Assignment 22AUG2008 (S3057557)#page1.tif source=188932-2 US Assignment 22AUG2008 (S3057557)#page2.tif source=188932-2 US Assignment 22AUG2008 (S3057557)#page3.tif source=188932-2 US Assignment 22AUG2008 (S3057557)#page4.tif source=188932-2 US Assignment 22AUG2008 (S3057557)#page5.tif

PATENT REEL: 021431 FRAME: 0546

ASSIGNMENT

Attorney Docket No. 188932

In accordance with obligations entered into pursuant to an Employee Innovation and Proprietary Information Agreement or other agreement and/or for other good and valuable consideration, of which we acknowledge receipt, we, FREDERIC GARDNER HAASER, of 10718 Escondido Drive, Cincinnati, Ohio 45249, BORIS KAMENTSER, of 9552 Smoke Tree Avenue, Fountain Valley, California 92708, FRANCISCO ZUL, of Dominicos 38, Mision de San Carlos, Corregidora, Queretaro, Mexico 76190, and EUGENIA KAMENTSER, of 9765 Red River Circle, Fountain Valley, CA 92708, hereby sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, having an address at 1 River Road, Schenectady, New York 12345, USA, (hereinafter referred to as "Company"), its successors and assigns, our entire respective rights, titles and interests in and to the invention and improvements invented and originated by us and described in the application for United States Patent currently entitled APPARATUS FOR MEASURING BEARING THRUST LOAD, Docket Number 188932, executed concurrently herewith, and any and all applications for patent and patents therefrom in any and all countries, including all divisions, continuations, reexaminations and reissues thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said inventions and improvements resulting therefrom to said Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to us respecting said inventions and improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, reexamination and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention and its improvements in all countries.

ASSIGNMENT

Attorney Docket No.

188932

December 15_,2005

STATE OF Ohio

County of Hamilton

This 15TH day of December, 2005, before me personally came the above-named FREDERIC GARDNER HAASER, to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing Assignment, who acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purposes therein set forth.

My commission expires:

D. Nilselle Rischer Notary Public

D. MICHELLE BISCHOF

Notary Public, State of Ohio My Commission Expires June 4, 2008

ASSIGNMENT		Attorney Docket No. 188932
12/23/05	HORIS KAMENTSER	
STATE OF CAL fow: A) ss. County of MANG. This 23 day of Dee named BORIS KAMENTSER, to me perforegoing Assignment, who acknowledged	ersonally known as the inc	dividual who executed the
for the purposes therein set forth.		
My commission expires:	Notary Public HILLAL BAR Commission # Notary Public Orange C My Comm. Expire	1449227 California E county

ASSIGNMENT

Attorney Docket No.

188932

Signed at town of Quereta	ro State of Quere taro
this 7 day of February, 2006.	Luo fai for
Witnessed by:	STATE OF
Minual Camacho Cortas Feb/7/2006	COUNTY OF) ss.
Witness Signature and Date	
Printed Name of Witness 02/07/2006	This day of, 20, before me personally came the above-named FRANCISCO ZUL, to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purposes therein set forth.
Witness Signature and Date	
Andres Guerra Alvarez	Notary Public
Printed Name of Witness	My Commission Expires:
•	(Scal)

RECORDED: 08/22/2008

ASSIGNMEN	Т	Attorney Docket No. 188932
12/23/05,20	EUGENIA KAMENTS	ER .
STATE OF CALIDAIA) ss. County of NANGE)		
This <u>23</u> day of <u>Dec</u> named EUGENIA KAMENTSER, to n foregoing Assignment, who acknowledg for the purposes therein set forth.	ne personally known as the i	ndividual who executed th
My commission expires:	Notary Public /	~~`
1114/2007	HILLAL B/ Commission Notary Public Orange	